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Box Row is an innovative community center that seeks 

to disrupt the traditional retail model and provide 

an inspiring culture where Birmingham’s talented and 

creative residents can thrive.



Used shipping containers will be 
utilized to create unique leasable 
micro-spaces for boutiques, cafes, 
restaurants and galleries. This will 
help to launch new concepts and 
bring old concepts into new areas.  
Box row will create an enjoyable and 
stimulating place to work, visit and 
play for the neighborhood, the city 
and beyond.

Box Row is radical, Box Row is 
inspiring, Box Row is Birmingham’s 
Main Street.



BIRMINGHAM, ALABAMA

BIRMINGHAM IS IN THE MIDST OF A revitalization THAT is 

bringing back the vitality of THE “MAGIC CITY” DAYS.

In the next year OVER 1,200 MULTIFAMILY UNITS ARE 

SCHEDULED TO OPEN IN THE DOWNTOWN AREA ALONE.

Nearly $700 MILLION IN  NEW DEVELOPMENT OR 

RENOVATION PROJECTS ARE CURRENTLY IN THE PIPELINE 

FOR BIRMINGHAM. 

MANY BUSINESSES ARE MOVING DOWNTOWN INCLUDING 

INFINITY INSURANCE AND ALAGASCO.
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BIRMINGHAM LIFE



CONTINENTAL GIN REDEVELOPMENT
AVONDALE PARK
AVONDALE BREWERY
FOREST PARK
BRISTOL DEVELOPMENT
MOUNTAIN BROOK
SLOSS FURNACE
PEPPER PLACE
IRON CITY LOFTS DEVELOPMENT
BJCC / UPTOWN DISTRICT
CENTRAL BUSINESS DISTRICT
ROTARY TRAIL LINEAR PARK
RAILROAD PARK
LIV PARKSIDE DEVELOPMENT
REGIONS BALLPARK
UAB
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AVONDALE NEIGHBORHOOD

AVONDALE HAS SEEN TREMENDOUS GROWTH THE PAST 5 YEARS.

OCCUPANCIES IN THE AREA HAVE GROWN TO OVER 90% WITH 

LIMITED RETAIL AND OFFICE SPACE CLOSE TO 100% OCCUPIED.

THERE ARE 160,000+ RESIDENTS WITHIN A 5 MILE RADIUS.

WITHIN THAT RADIUS ARE THE AFFLUENT AREAS OF FOREST 

PARK AND MOUNTAIN BROOK.

WITHIN A 1 MILE RADIUS OVER 600 NEW MULTIFAMILY UNITS 

WILL SOON BE OR ARE already UNDER CONSTRUCTION.

AVONDALE IS THE “BROOKLYN OF ALABAMA” AND A MECCA 

FOR BIRMINGHAM’S CREATIVE CLASS.

01

02

03

04

05

06



aVONDALE LIFE



AVONDALE PARK
PARKSIDE / HOTBOX
MISS FANCY’S OYSTER BAR
MELT
ROWE’S RESTAURANT
WASABI JUAN’S
WOODEN GOAT
SAW’S SOUL KITCHEN
POST OFFICE PIES
AVONDALE BREWERY
SATURN / STUMPTOWN COFFEE
41ST STREET PUB 3RD AVENUE SOUTH

41ST STREET SOUTH

BOX
ROW

42ND STREET SOUTH

2ND AVENUE SOUTH1ST AVENUE SOUTH

4TH AVENUE SOUTH

5TH AVENUE SOUTH
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RETAIL | INTERIOR





RESTAURANT / MARKET: INTERIOR
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GROUND LEVEL
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SECOND LEVEL
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THIRD LEVEL

44

49

45

50

46

51

47

52

48

53

54

55



BOX CONFIGURATIONS

40’ double unit

unit dims.   		  Length        Width 	       Height	

Standard	             20’|40’	   8’	          8’6”	

High cube                 20’|40’	   8’	          9’6”

40’ single unit 20’ single unit

20’ double unit

20’ triple unit



LEASE INFORMATION

Flexible one year leases available.

Leases are all inclusive.

Most tenant improvements are covered at no additional cost.

Easy setup, be in business tomorrow - plug and play.

Small box rates start at $800 per month.

Large box rates start at $1200 per month.

Restaurant box rates start at $1600 per month.

Can easily combine multiple boxes to create larger spaces. 
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